Institute Name:: SRI MUKESH MEMORI AL EDU. PRI VATE | Tl , SAMANA( PATI ALA)

Course Code: 132 Branch Nane :  ELECTRI Cl AN

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er 4 Exami nat i on: ‘1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13219813242055 PI'NNA 566 99971 (0O/120 )/19 99972 (P /69 )/ 8 PASS

99973 (0O /45 )/ 18 99975 (0O /260 )1 27

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: MATA GUJRI, | TC KHANPUR, KHARAR, ( MOHALI)

Course Code: 132 Branch Nane :  ELECTRI Cl AN

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er 4 Exami nat i on: ‘1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
KAVALPREET SI NGH 424 99971 (P /114 )/12 99972 (O/44 )7 PASS

1 13137813214985
99973 (0/41 )/ 16 99975 (0O /170 )1 20

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

14215313200507

14215313200511

14215313200513

14215313200517

14215313200519

Branch Nane

Semest er 4

Name
AVANDEEP SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

JAGTAR SI NGH

PRABHICOT SI NGH

RAJW NDER SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

H NDUSTAN MARI NE ELECTRONI CS | NSTI TUTE, LUDH ANA
ELECTRI CI AN

1/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(R /54
(R /17
(0176
(Al

(0187
(R /18
(R /45
(R /16
(R /42

(R/17

)/
)/ 10
)/
)/
)/
)/ 0
)/
)/ 10
)/
)/ 10

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(R /18
(P /234
(0172
(P 1230
(0172
(P /232
(R/6

(P /235
(R /30

(P /232

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)
)/ 24
)
)1 25
)]
)/ 26
)
)/ 25
)
) 26

St at us
RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane:: GURUKUL PVT. | Tl VPO BAJRA RAHON ROAD( LUDHI ANA)

Cour se Code: 132 Branch Nane . ELECTRI Cl AN
Max MarKks: 650 Senest er D4 Exani nati on: ‘1/ 2018 ‘
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
1 13217713219477 KARAN KUVAR 508 99971 (P /135 )/17 99972
99973 (0O /39 ) 17 99975
2 13217713219489 RAHUL KUMAR 480 99971 (P /132 )/ 18 09972
99973 (0 /42 ) 17 99975

(O /49
(01220
(O /49

(0 /190

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 24
)/ 8

)/ 24

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: UNI VERSAL TECH. & VOCATI ONAL CENTRE, DHARI WAL

Course Code: 132 Branch Nane :  ELECTRI Cl AN

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er 4 Exami nat i on: 1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
VI KRAMII TSI NGH 99971 (R /39 )/19 99972 (P /69 )9 REAPPEAR

1 13328013231169
99973 (P /36 )/ 18 99975 (P /245 )I 25

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: SHI VALIK . T. C. NAROT JAI MAL SI NGH, PATHANKCOT

Course Code: 132 Branch Nane :  ELECTRI Cl AN

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er 4 Exani nat i on: 1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13328913243190 RAMANDEEP  SI NGH 99971 (P /72 )/19 99972 (P /57 )9 REAPPEAR

99973 (R /O )/ 19 99975 (P /205 )/ 28

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: JAIN I TC, GUMIAL, ABCHAR( FEROZEPUR)

Cour se Code: 132 Branch Nane . ELECTRI Cl AN

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er D4 Exani nat i on: 1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13448313238482 RAVI  KUVAR 476 99971 (O /90 )/ 16 99972 (P /48
99973 (P /33 )/ 16 99975 (0O /239

2 13448313238485 ROHI TASH 500 99971 (P /105 )/ 15 99972 (P /48
99973 (P /30 )/ 16 99975 (P /251

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 26
)/ 8

) 27

St at us
PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 132
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13448413238703

13448413238704

13448413238710

13448413238712

13448413238720

13448413238721

13448413238722

13448413238732

13448413238737

KHATTU JlI
Branch Nane

Name
CHHI NDA RAM

DEEPAK KAMBQJ

JASKARAN SI NGH

JASSEWAK SI NGH JATANA

NARI NDER KUMAR

PAMA NDER SI NGH

RAJNI SH KUVAR

SUNI L KUMAR

SURJEET SI NGH

| TC, MUKATSAR ROAD, JALALABAD
ELECTRI CI AN

Senest er 4 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .
564

565

539

599

1/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P /132
(01/31
(P /141
(0139
(A/
(O /40
(0 /108
(O /34
(A /
(O /43
(A /
(O /43
(P /144
(O /42
(A/
(0135
(P /138

(P 132

)/ 15
)17
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 16
)17
)/ 19
)/ 19
)/ 16
)17
)]

)/ 18

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(P /69
(O /268
(0172
(O /265
(0172
(01260
(P 172
(0 /260
(0157
(0 /261
(0152
(01262
(0172
(O /265
(P72
(O /268
(P 172

(P /260

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 25
)19
)2
)/ 9
)/ 28
)7
)/ 25
)/ 8
)1 28
)7
)1 25
)/ 9
)/ 29
)7
)/ 25
)]

)/ 28

St at us
PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

RL( SESSI ONAL)



Institute Nane:: SWAM VI VEKANAND | TC, FAZI LKA

Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name :  ELECTRI CI AN

Max Marks: 650 Senest er © 4 Exami nati on: 1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
(P /114 )/ 18 99972 (0O /64 )/ 8 PASS

1 13448513238832 PANKAJ KUMAR 555 99971
99973 (O /43  )/18 99975 (0O /263 )/27

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: GURU GOBIND S. I TC, BHAI NI BAGHA ( MANSA)

Cour se Code: 132 Br anch Name :  ELECTRI CI AN

Max Marks: 650 Senest er © 4 Exami nati on: ‘1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
(P /123 )/ 15 99972 (0O /57 )/ 6 PASS

1 13455713240592 RAM SWARUP 523 99971
99973 (O /42  )/14 99975 (O /242 )24

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: SUKHVANI  |.T. 1., MIJKTSAR

Course Code: 132 Branch Nane :  ELECTRI Cl AN

Max MarKks: 650 Senest er 4 Examni nat i on: 1/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13455813240680 RAJVI R 99971 (A / )/ 16 99972 (O /49 )/ 8 REAPPEAR

99973 (0O/33 )/ 18 99975 (O /267 )I 25

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



